
2021 FINAL

WEEK GAME TYPE DAY DATE AWAY HOME LOCAL ET NOTES
1 1 RS Thursday 05-Aug HAM WPG 7:30PM 8:30PM TNF
1 2 RS Friday 06-Aug BC SSK 7:30PM 9:30PM FNF
1 3 RS Saturday 07-Aug TOR CGY 5:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
1 4 RS Saturday 07-Aug OTT EDM 8:00PM 10:00PM
2 5 RS Thursday 12-Aug BC CGY 7:30PM 9:30PM TNF
2 6 RS Friday 13-Aug TOR WPG 7:30PM 8:30PM FNF
2 7 RS Saturday 14-Aug MTL EDM 5:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
2 8 RS Saturday 14-Aug HAM SSK 8:00PM 10:00PM
3 9 RS Thursday 19-Aug EDM BC 7:00PM 10:00PM TNF
3 10 RS Friday 20-Aug MTL CGY 7:30PM 9:30PM FNF
3 11 RS Saturday 21-Aug WPG TOR 4:00PM 4:00PM
3 12 RS Saturday 21-Aug OTT SSK 5:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
4 13 RS Thursday 26-Aug EDM TOR 7:30PM 7:30PM TNF
4 14 RS Friday 27-Aug HAM MTL 7:30PM 7:30PM FNF
4 15 RS Saturday 28-Aug BC OTT 7:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
4 16 RS Sunday 29-Aug CGY WPG 6:00PM 7:00PM
5 17 RS Friday 03-Sep MTL OTT 7:30PM 7:30PM FNF
5 18 RS Sunday 05-Sep WPG SSK 4:00PM 6:00PM Labour Day Classic
5 19 RS Monday 06-Sep TOR HAM 1:00PM 1:00PM Labour Day Classic
5 20 RS Monday 06-Sep EDM CGY 2:30PM 4:30PM Labour Day Classic
6 21 RS Friday 10-Sep HAM TOR 7:30PM 7:30PM FNF
6 22 RS Saturday 11-Sep SSK WPG 3:00PM 4:00PM
6 23 RS Saturday 11-Sep CGY EDM 5:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
6 24 RS Saturday 11-Sep OTT BC 7:00PM 10:00PM
7 25 RS Friday 17-Sep CGY HAM 7:00PM 7:00PM FNF
7 26 RS Friday 17-Sep TOR SSK 7:45PM 9:45PM FNF
7 27 RS Saturday 18-Sep BC MTL 7:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
7 28 RS Saturday 18-Sep WPG EDM 7:45PM 9:45PM
8 29 RS Wednesday 22-Sep HAM OTT 7:30PM 7:30PM
8 30 RS Friday 24-Sep MTL TOR 7:30PM 7:30PM FNF
8 31 RS Friday 24-Sep SSK BC 7:30PM 10:30PM FNF
9 32 RS Tuesday 28-Sep EDM OTT 7:30PM 7:30PM
9 33 RS Friday 01-Oct WPG BC 7:00PM 10:00PM FNF
9 34 RS Saturday 02-Oct MTL HAM 4:00PM 4:00PM
9 35 RS Saturday 02-Oct SSK CGY 5:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
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10 36 RS Wednesday 06-Oct OTT TOR 7:30PM 7:30PM
10 37 RS Friday 08-Oct EDM WPG 7:30PM 8:30PM FNF
10 38 RS Saturday 09-Oct CGY SSK 5:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
10 39 RS Monday 11-Oct OTT MTL 1:00PM 1:00PM Thanksgiving Classic
10 40 RS Monday 11-Oct TOR HAM 4:00PM 4:00PM Thanksgiving Classic
11 41 RS Friday 15-Oct WPG EDM 7:00PM 9:00PM FNF
11 42 RS Saturday 16-Oct MTL OTT 4:00PM 4:00PM
11 43 RS Saturday 16-Oct CGY BC 4:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
12 44 RS Friday 22-Oct TOR MTL 7:30PM 7:30PM FNF
12 45 RS Saturday 23-Oct OTT HAM 4:00PM 4:00PM
12 46 RS Saturday 23-Oct BC WPG 6:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
12 47 RS Saturday 23-Oct SSK CGY 7:45PM 9:45PM
13 48 RS Friday 29-Oct CGY OTT 7:00PM 7:00PM FNF
13 49 RS Friday 29-Oct HAM EDM 7:45PM 9:45PM FNF
13 50 RS Saturday 30-Oct BC TOR 4:00PM 4:00PM
13 51 RS Saturday 30-Oct SSK MTL 7:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
14 52 RS Friday 05-Nov BC HAM 7:00PM 7:00PM FNF
14 53 RS Friday 05-Nov EDM SSK 7:45PM 9:45PM FNF
14 54 RS Saturday 06-Nov TOR OTT 4:00PM 4:00PM
14 55 RS Saturday 06-Nov MTL WPG 6:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
15 56 RS Friday 12-Nov HAM TOR 7:30PM 7:30PM FNF
15 57 RS Friday 12-Nov CGY BC 7:30PM 10:30PM FNF
15 58 RS Saturday 13-Nov WPG MTL 4:00PM 4:00PM
15 59 RS Saturday 13-Nov SSK EDM 5:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
16 60 RS Friday 19-Nov OTT MTL 7:30PM 7:30PM FNF
16 61 RS Friday 19-Nov EDM BC 7:30PM 10:30PM FNF
16 62 RS Saturday 20-Nov SSK HAM 4:00PM 4:00PM
16 63 RS Saturday 20-Nov WPG CGY 5:00PM 7:00PM Sat 7PM
17 64 PO Sunday 28-Nov 1:00PM 1:00PM
17 65 PO Sunday 28-Nov 4:30PM
18 66 PO Sunday 05-Dec 1:00PM 1:00PM
18 67 PO Sunday 05-Dec 4:30PM
19 68 GC Sunday 12-Dec 6:00PM 6:00PM
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